Competitor Name:
Competitor No.: 33

Competitor Studio: Danzon
Partner: Marko Pekkarinen

Heat No.
67
68
69
70
71
80
164
165
166
167
168
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
194
194
194
211
211
211
220
220
220
225
225
225
225
225
254
256
257
258
259

Time
11:06:00 AM
11:08:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:13:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
3:02:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
9:33:00 AM
9:33:00 AM
9:33:00 AM
11:53:30 AM
11:53:30 AM
11:53:30 AM
12:32:00 PM
12:32:00 PM
12:32:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:02:00 PM

Type
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
9 Dance
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Rhythm
Rhythm
Rhythm
Rhythm
Rhythm
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Level
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Division
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ASARC

AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Dance
Waltz
Tango
Foxtrot

Viennese
Quickstep
Quickstep

Cha Cha

Rumba
East Coast Swing
Bolero

Mambo
Waltz
Tango
Foxtrot

Viennese

Cha Cha
Rumba

Mambo
Bolero

East Coast Swing
Waltz
Tango
Foxtrot

Cha Cha
Rumba

East Coast Swing

Cha Cha
Rumba

East Coast Swing

Cha Cha
Rumba

Mambo
Bolero

East Coast Swing
Bachata
Lindy
Merengue
Salsa
Samba



283
285
286
287
288

4:46:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
4:54:00 PM
4:56:00 PM

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Bachata
Lindy
Merengue
Salsa
Samba



	Competitor Schedule

